HORIZON vykurovacie teleso 330x1500 mm, ¢ierna mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné imformacie
Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Objem:

Vlastnosti

Farba:

Material:

Tvar:

Moznost’ vykurovania:
Rozte€ pripojenia 50 mm:
Rozte€ pripojenia:
Vykon:

Teplotny spad:

Max. prevadzkovy tlak:
Hmotnost’ / ks:

Balenie:

Zaruka:

Technicky list

IR195

Sapho
HORIZON

330 mm
1500 mm
731

Cierna mat

Ocel’

Dizajnové

Ustredné vykurovanie
Symetrické (na stred)
50 mm

251 W

75/65/20 °C

10 bar

20.53 kg

1 ks

2 roky

[
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